
Alamo Colleges District 

DREAMers Advisory Council: 

 

Don Adams, Chief of Police, District (dadams@alamo.edu) 

Tom Campos, Director, Student Financial Services, District (tcampos1@alamo.edu) 

Mario Muniz, Communications/Public Relations, District (mmuniz46@alamo.edu) 

Patty Parma, AVC, Student Success Initiatives, District (pparma@alamo.edu) 

Adam Aguirre, Faculty - Anthropology, NVC (aaguirre148@alamo.edu) 

Mariano Aguilar, Faculty - English/Mexican-American Studies, SAC (maguilar6@alamo.edu) 

Carmen Velasquez, Advising Team Lead, PAC (cvelasquez@alamo.edu) 

Rosalinda Rivas, Counselor, SPC (rrivas@alamo.edu) 

Matthew Fuller, Faculty - Social & Behavioral Science, SPC (mfuller25@alamo.edu) 

Yvonne Guerra, Assoc. Director, Student Records, NVC (yguerra6@alamo.edu) 

Cindy Zamudio, Assoc. Director, Student Admissions, NVC (czamudio1@alamo.edu) 

Diego Mancha Dominguez, Certified Advisor, NVC (dmancha10@alamo.edu) 

Haetham Abdul-Razaq, Faculty – Sociology, NVC (habdulrazaq@alamo.edu) 

Fernando Acevedo, Coordinator of HS Programs, Palo Alto College (facevedo9@alamo.edu)  

Pedro Hinojosa, Institutional Research, District (phinojosa11@alamo.edu) 

Carmen De Luna-Jones, Community Education & Training Centers, District 

 (mdeluna-joness@alamo.edu) 
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